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Klass C1 
1 Sebastian Dahl Volvo Pk 6 3 6 2 5 3 6 2 15 4 3 6 3 6 3 39 19 58 15 B 
2 Caj Wessand BPS 6 3 4 2 5 3 5 2 13 6 3 3 2 6 3 35 18 53 13 B 
3 Joan Granberg Aksf 5 2 5 2 3 3 5 2 10 5 3 6 3 6 3 35 18 53 10 B 
4 Jörgen Steiner Volvo Pk 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 9 5 3 2 2 6 3 36 17 53 9 B 
5 Tobias  Lindh Aksf 5 1 5 2 5 3 5 2 16 5 3 4 3 6 3 35 17 52 16  
6 Håkan Svärd Sollebrunns Pk 4 1 4 2 5 3 6 2 20 5 3 4 3 5 3 33 17 50 20  
7 Robert Andersson Aksf 5 2 4 2 6 2 6 2 13 5 2 4 3 4 3 34 16 50 13  
8 Ulf Mortensson Aksf 3 3 3 2 6 3 4 2 7 4 3 4 3 6 3 30 19 49 7  
9 Michael Wehrend Härlanda Pk 5 3 5 2 0 0 5 2 10 6 3 6 3 5 3 32 16 48 10  
10 Michael Franzén BPS 2 2 5 2 5 3 6 2 11 5 2 1 1 6 3 30 15 45 11  
11 Bertil Prelog Vårgårda Psk 5 3 4 2 5 3 3 2 8 3 2 2 2 5 3 27 17 44 8  
12 Petra Ivarsson Aksf 5 1 6 2 4 2 6 2 14 4 1 2 1 4 1 31 10 41 14  
13 Tony Bådenlid BPS 5 3 4 2 2 2 6 2 16 0 0 3 2 5 3 25 14 39 16  
14 Joe Furborg BPS 6 3 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 1 15 9 24 1  
 
Klass C2           
1 Mathias Johansson Aksf 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 20 6 3 5 3 6 3 40 18 58 20 B 
2 Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns Pk 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 18 6 3 5 3 6 3 40 18 58 18 B 
3 Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda Psk 6 3 4 2 5 3 6 2 17 6 3 6 3 6 3 39 19 58 17 B 
4 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 6 3 4 2 5 2 5 2 16 5 3 4 3 6 3 35 18 53 16 B 
5 Benny Gustafsson Aksf 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 2 11 5 3 6 3 5 2 36 17 53 11 B 
6 Christer Andersson MSF 5 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 24 0 0 6 3 6 3 35 16 51 24  
7 Niklas Hammarström Aksf 5 3 5 2 5 3 6 2 18 6 3 1 1 6 3 34 17 51 18  
8 Markku Glans Sollebrunns Pk 3 2 5 2 5 3 5 2 12 5 3 6 3 5 2 34 17 51 12  
9 Lasse Almér Härlanda PK 0 0 5 2 6 3 6 2 19 6 3 5 3 6 3 34 16 50 19  
10 Nina  Smidefors MSF 5 2 4 2 5 3 6 2 9 4 2 2 2 6 2 32 15 47 9  
11 Björn Duvgren Aksf 5 2 4 2 5 3 5 2 15 6 3 1 1 5 2 31 15 46 15  
12 Mikael Klingzell Sollebrunns Pk 4 1 5 2 1 1 6 2 9 5 3 3 3 5 3 29 15 44 9  
13 Lennart v Wolcker Säve 1 1 0 0 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 2 6 3 19 13 32 5  
14 Marie Björk MSF 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 2 13 3 2 2 1 6 3 20 11 31 13  
 
 
 
 



 
Klass C3 
1 Peter Hjortstam         Aksf 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 19 5 3 6 3 6 3 41 19 60 19 S 
2 Anders Eriksson          Södra Dals PSF 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 16 6 3 5 3 6 3 41 19 60 16 S 
3 Kurt Gökhan GPSSK 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 16 6 3 5 3 6 3 41 19 60 16 S 
4 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 6 3 6 2 5 3 6 2 13 6 3 6 3 6 3 41 19 60 13 S 
5 Lars G Andersson       Aksf 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 16 6 3 6 3 6 3 41 18 59 16 B 
6 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 16 6 3 5 3 6 3 40 18 58 16 B 
7 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 5 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 10 6 3 6 3 6 3 40 18 58 10 B 
8 Robert Karlsson Marinen 6 2 6 2 4 3 4 2 9 6 3 4 3 6 3 36 18 54 9 B 
9 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 5 2 5 2 2 2 5 2 13 6 3 5 3 6 3 34 17 51 13  
10 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 5 2 6 2 6 3 3 2 9 6 3 4 2 5 2 35 16 51 9  
11 Claes Nilsson MSF 5 2 6 2 5 3 5 2 18 3 2 4 2 6 3 34 16 50 18  
12   Håkan Borgvall MSF 4 1 6 2 6 3 6 2 14 3 1 4 2 6 3 35 14 49 14  
13 Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK 6 2 1 1 2 2 4 2 9 4 3 2 2 4 2 23 14 37 9  
 
Klass Vä                        
1 Göran Ragnarsson FOK Borås 6 2 6 2 6 3 4 2 14 3 2 0 0 5 3 30 14 44 14  
2 Roger Ekegren Partille 4 2 2 1 4 3 4 2 9 6 3 2 2 5 2 27 15 42 9  
3 Lennart Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 3 6 2 1 1 5 2 12 5 3 2 2 1 1 26 14 40 12  
 
Klass A1                       
1 Tony Bådenlid BPS 5 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 10 5 3 5 3 5 3 37 18 55 10 S 
2 Caj Wessand BPS 5 1 4 2 5 3 4 2 11 6 3 3 2 6 2 33 15 48 11  
3 Jörgen Steiner Volvo Pk 5 2 4 2 0 0 4 2 12 2 1 3 3 4 2 22 12 34 12  
4 Michael Franzén BPS 5 2 5 2 4 2 2 2 5 2 1 0 0 3 2 21 11 32 5  
5 Joe Furborg BPS 4 1 3 1 2 2 3 1 6 0 0 3 2 2 2 17 9 26 6  
 
Klass A2           
1 Lasse Almér Härlanda PK 5 1 6 2 5 3 4 2 12 4 3 5 3 6 3 35 17 52 12 B 
2 Christer Andersson MSF 3 2 5 2 6 3 4 2 8 2 2 4 3 5 3 29 17 46 8  
3 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 3 2 3 2 3 3 5 2 17 5 3 2 2 6 3 27 17 44 17  
4 Björn Duvgren Aksf 5 1 5 2 4 3 3 2 6 3 2 3 3 4 2 27 15 42 6  
5 Marie Björk MSF 4 1 1 1 4 3 2 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 2 17 10 27 3  
6 Roger Ekegren Partille 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 6 3 2 3 2 1 1 12 8 20 6  
7 Lennart v Wolcker Säve 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 5 1 3 2 4 1 14 6 20 1  
 
 



 
Klass A3 
1 Anders Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 27 5 3 5 3 6 3 39 19 58 27 S 
2 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 5 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 14 5 2 5 3 6 3 38 17 55 14 S 
3 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 5 2 6 2 6 3 3 2 7 6 3 4 3 6 3 36 18 54 7 B 
4 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 6 3 6 2 5 2 4 2 7 3 2 5 3 4 3 33 17 50 7 B 
5 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 6 2 5 2 5 3 4 2 14 4 2 3 3 4 2 31 16 47 14  
6 Lennart Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 3 4 2 2 1 5 2 15 0 0 5 3 6 3 28 14 42 15  
7 Håkan Borgvall MSF 4 1 6 2 0 0 3 1 6 3 2 2 1 4 1 22 8 30 6  
8 Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK 1 1 2 1 3 3 4 2 8 0 0 2 1 3 1 15 9 24 8  
 
Klass R1 
1 Sebastian Dahl Volvo Pk 6 3 6 2 5 3 3 1 8 6 3 4 3 6 3 36 18 54 8 B 
2 Bertil Prelog Vårgårda Psk 4 2 5 2 5 3 2 1 5 1 1 3 2 6 3 26 14 40 5  
3 Håkan Svärd Sollebrunns Pk 2 1 6 2 3 3 3 2 8 1 1 3 2 3 1 21 12 33 8  
 
Klass R2 
1 Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda Psk 6 2 5 2 6 3 4 2 10 5 2 6 3 6 3 38 17 55 10 B 
2 Lasse Almér Härlanda PK 5 1 5 2 5 3 5 3 12 5 3 4 2 6 3 35 17 52 12  
3 Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns Pk 5 3 5 2 4 3 5 2 8 6 3 3 2 5 3 33 18 51 8  
4 Lennart v Wolcker Säve 6 1 3 2 4 3 5 2 9 3 1 1 1 6 3 28 13 41 9  
5 Mikael Klingzell Sollebrunns Pk 2 1 2 2 4 2 3 2 6 6 3 2 2 5 3 24 15 39 6  
6 Marie Björk MSF 4 1 5 2 2 2 3 2 5 4 2 0 0 6 3 24 12 36 5  
7 Nina  Smidefors MSF 3 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 5 4 3 2 1 6 1 22 12 34 5  
8 Markku Glans Sollebrunns Pk 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 2 7 2 2 5 3 6 1 19 11 30 7  
 
Klass R3 
1 Anders Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 18 6 3 6 3 6 3 41 18 59 18 S 
2 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 9 6 3 6 3 6 3 41 18 59 9 S 
3 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 5 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 10 6 3 6 3 5 2 40 18 58 10 B 
4 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 6 3 6 2 6 3 4 2 11 5 3 5 3 6 3 38 19 57 11 B 
5 Robert Karlsson Marinen 5 2 6 2 3 3 4 2 11 6 3 6 3 6 3 36 18 54 11 B 
6 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 4 3 4 2 5 3 5 2 18 6 2 5 2 5 3 34 17 51 18  
7 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 5 1 3 2 4 3 5 2 16 6 3 5 3 5 2 33 16 49 16  
8 Lars G Andersson Aksf 4 1 5 2 4 3 6 2 11 3 2 2 2 6 3 30 15 45 11  
9 Claes Nilsson MSF 3 1 4 2 6 3 2 1 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 28 16 44 3  
10 Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK 5 2 4 2 5 3 2 1 4 4 3 3 2 4 2 27 15 42 4  
 


